1 2
Photometer product variants and sets
OilGuard 2 W
+ checking unit
+ wall mounting set
sigrist.com
+41 41 624 54 54
Sigrist-Photometer AG
Hofurlistrasse 1  ·  CH-6373 Ennetbürgen
OilGuard2 W
How to order?
OilGuard 2 W
+ checking unit
D
oc
. N
r.
16
51
6E
 /
3
IO: 0/4..20 mA
Modbus TCP
Profibus DP
Profinet IO
Modbus RTU
Accessories
119045 	 24VDC power supply 20W
118811	 Hose kit for long level control for
		  AquaScat 2
121475	 Vortex flow sensor
+
123088 123080
123090 123082
123089 123081
123087 123079
1/2
1 2
Photometer product variants and sets
OilGuard2 WA
+ wall mounting set
sigrist.com
+41 41 624 54 54
Sigrist-Photometer AG
Hofurlistrasse 1  ·  CH-6373 Ennetbürgen
OilGuard2 WA
How to order?
OilGuard2 WA
D
oc
. N
r.
16
51
6E
 /
3
IO: 0/4..20 mA
Modbus TCP
Profibus DP
Profinet IO
Modbus RTU
Accessories
+
+
+
122814 122740
122816 122746
122815 122743
122813 121315
2/2
119045 	 24VDC power supply 20W
118811	 Hose kit for long level control for
		  AquaScat 2
121475	 Vortex flow sensor